 www.elma.com06|20 1|7
07PL
CODED SWITCH
07PL
DATASHEET
	› Integrated push button function
	› Push button forces up to 14 N
	› 10 positions BCD coding with end stop

BUSHING | IP SEALING | NUT
D-SHAFT LENGTH
Ordering informations
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD: HORIZONTAL SHAFT WITH END STOP (HEX OR GRAY: 16 POSITIONS)
 www.elma.com06|20 5|7
CODED SWITCH
07PL
DATASHEET
Ordering informations
PREFERENCE TYPES SELECTION CHART1
STANDARD SHAFT, IP68, HEX NUT SUPPLIED, SHORTING
CODING INDEXING ANGLES |
POSITIONS
TORQUE PUSH BUTTON FORCE PART NUMBER
Hex 22.5° | 16 (0 – F) 3.2 3 N 07PL-1530-113S
5 N 07PL-2530-113S
Hex complementary 22.5° | 16 (0 – F) 3.2 3 N 07PL-1630-113S
5 N 07PL-2630-113S
Gray 22.5° | 16 (0 – F) 3.2 3 N 07PL-1730-113S
5 N 07PL-2730-113S
PACKAGING
Hex nut M6 x 0.75:	 Part number 4424-22 (50 pieces / bag), brass
Slotted nut M6 x 0.75:	 Part number 4424-28 (50 pieces / bag), brass